S03 1RU Black Sliding Patch Panel - 24 Position LC/SC/E2000 up to 48 fibers
Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/s03-1ru-sliding-patch-panel/. AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is
correct as of February 10, 2023.
© AFL Hyperscale, All rights reserved.
Description
This innovative, robust 1RU sliding patch panel. This panel has been designed to accept up to 48 fibers. These panels
include an internal mounting plate to install the adapters giving a reduction in the bend radius of the exiting patch

© AFL Hyperscale, All rights reserved.
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code Fiber Count Code
Adaptor/C
onnector 1
Code
F S SM Adaptors PE 24 24F BX A LC X-03AD
M MM Adaptors 48 48F (LC Duplex) B LCA
V MM EV adaptors D SC
E SCA
L E2
M E2A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPE24BXDX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC MM (Adaptors) S03SCM24
FSPE24BXDX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC SM (Adaptors) S03SCS24
FSPE24BXEX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SCA SM (Adaptors) S03SCA24
FMPE24BXLX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 MM (Adaptors) S03E2M24
FSPE24BXLX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 SM (Adaptors) S03E2S24
FSPE24BXMX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2A SM (Adaptors) S03E2A24
FMPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM (Adaptors) S03LCM24
FVPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM EV (Adaptors) S03LCV24
S03 1RU Black Sliding Patch Panel - 24 Position LC/SC/E2000 up to 48 fibers
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/s03-1ru-sliding-patch-panel/. AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is
correct as of February 10, 2023.
© AFL Hyperscale, All rights reserved.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FSPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC SM (Adaptors) S03LCS24
FSPE48BXBX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LCA SM (Adaptors) S03LCA24
FXPEXXBXXX-03AA AFLHS Sliding Panel 1U 24Port (SCS/LCD) BK Loaded with BLANKS & CBL MGMT S03XXX00/B/M
FXPEXXBXXX-03XX AFLHS Sliding Panel 1U 24Port (SCS/LCD) BK Unloaded S03XXX00
Regional Availability
EMEA
+44 1908 441 144
Additional Images